winSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS
Release(B): 08:00
weather (Rel)

POS NAME
1 Rodgers Lo/11
2 Rodgers Loft
3 R. Peffer /10
4 C. Ubbels/5

5 J&T smolen/15
6 J&T sSmolenaar
7 J&T Smolenaar
8 J&T smolenaar
9 J&T Smolenaar
10 J&T Smolenaar
11 N&E oud/14

12 J&T Smolenaar
13 N&E oud

14 N&E oud

15 J&T Smolenaar
16 N&E oud

17 31&T Smolenaar
18 N&E oud

19 1&T Smolenaar
20 Rodgers Loft
21 Rodgers Loft
22 Rodgers Loft
23 Rodgers Loft
24 J1&T Smolenaar
25 J&T Smolenaar
26 Rodgers Loft
27 J&T Smolenaar

28 J&T Smolenaar
29 Janusz Lof/15
30 Bill Szucs/15
31 C. Ubbels

32 Rodgers Loft
33 Bill Sszucsko
34 Rodgers Loft
35 Rodgers Loft
36 D. walker/5
37 Jack David/14
38 Jack Davidson
39 D. walker

40 M. Placha/8
41 Janusz Loft
42 Jack Dpavidson
43 Jerry Solt/10
44 Janusz Loft
45 Janusz Loft
46 Janusz Loft
47 Janusz Loft
48 Janusz Loft
49 Janusz Loft
50 N&E oOud

51 Bil11 szucsko
52 Bill Szucsko
53 Bil1 szucsko

YBS 3
Birds:

132

BAND NUMBER

1112
1126
1353
1263
1428
1419
1452
1496
1490
1455
30057
1500
30001
30046

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

FED BURKS FALLS YBS 3
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

Lofts: 13
(Arr)
CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
FLAM BLS H 11:28:18 254.67
FLAM BLS H 11:28:22 2/ 11
FLAM 11:21:08 245.66
FLAM BLS C 11:29:12 254.42
FLAM BLS C 11:31:44 254.26
FLAM BLS C 11:31:46 2/ 15
FLAM BLS C 11:31:47 3/ 15
FLAM BLS C 11:31:47 4/ 15
FLAM BLS C 11:31:48 5/ 15
FLAM BLS C 11:31:49 6/ 15
cu __H 12:28:09 321.88
FLAM BLS C 11:31:50 7/ 15
cu __H 12:28:12 2/ 14
cu H 12:28:12 3/ 14
Above are 10 percent
FLAM BLS C 11:31:52 8/ 15
cu __H 12:28:13 4/ 14
FLAM BLS C 11:31:54 9/ 15
cu __H 12:28:17 5/ 14
FLAM BLS C 11:32:19 10/ 15
FLAM BLS H 11:35:39 3/ 11
FLAM BLS H 11:35:41 4/ 11
FLAM BLS H 11:35:43 5/ 11
FLAM BLS H 11:36:38 6/ 11
FLAM BLS C 11:36:33 11/ 15
FLAM BLS C 11:36:38 12/ 15
FLAM BLS H 11:36:59 7/ 11
FLAM BLS C 11:36:40 13/ 15
Above are 20 percent
FLAM BLS C 11:36:41 14/ 15
HC __C 11:47:41 267.09
HC C 11:55:22 276.00
cu BLS C 11:37:19 2/ 5
GHC BLS H 11:38:11 8/ 11
HC __C 11:58:11 2/ 15
FLAM BLS H 11:39:58 9/ 11
FLAM BLS H 11:40:03 10/ 11
FLAM BLS C 11:31:11 242.83
cu ___C 12:09:38 286.50
Ccu __C 12:09:45 2/ 14
FLAM BLS C 11:33:21 2/ 5
cu BLS C 11:33:34 242.81
HC ___C 11:55:09 2/ 15
cu __C12:12:25 3/ 14
HC __C 11:58:41 270.59
HC C 11:55:46 3/ 15
HC _____C 11:55:46 4/ 15
Ccu ____C 11:55:46 5/ 15
HC ____C 11:55:50 6/ 15
Ccu ____C 11:55:53 7/ 15
HC ___C 11:56:03 8/ 15
Ccu H 12:45:17 6/ 14
HC _____C 12:05:15 3/ 15
HC C 12:05:18 4/ 15
HC _____C 12:05:28 5/ 15
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Flown: 08/24/2013
Station: BURKS FALLS

TOWIN MPM  PT
2 00.00 1222.620 27
00.03 1222.229 26
6 00.11 1221.408 25
9 01.05 1216.199 24
5 03.45 1200.874 23
03.47 1200.685 22
03.48 1200.591 21
03.48 1200.591 20
03.49 1200.496 19
03.50 1200.402 18
2 04.52 1200.381 17
03.51 1200.307 16
04.55 1200.158 15
04.55 1200.158 14
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55
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58

Bill szucsko
Jack Davidson
Jack Davidson
R. Peffer AVL
R. Peffer AvVL

winSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
59

NAME

R. Peffer AvVL
Bill Sszucsko
C. Ubbels
Janusz Loft
M. Placha

N&E oOud

Jack Davidson
D. walker
Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
M. Placha

M. Placha
Bill Szucsko
Jack Davidson
Janusz Loft
Bill Sszucsko
Bill Szucsko
Jack Davidson
R. Peffer AvVL
Janusz Loft
M. Placha
Jack Davidson
Janusz Loft
R. Peffer AvVL
R. Peffer AvVL
Jerry Soltysi
N&E oOud

Jack Davidson
Jerry Soltysi
Bill Sszucsko
Jack Davidson
Jerry Soltysi
D. walker
Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
M. Placha

B. Karbowni/2
Janusz Loft
C. Ubbels
Bill Szucsko
D. walker
Jack Davidson
Bill Szucsko
N&E oOud

N&E oOud

Jerry Soltysi
N&E oOud

Jerry Soltysi
Bill Szucsko
Jack Davidson
Janusz Loft
Jack Davidson

676
18435
18402
1367
1348

YBS 3

Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu

BAND NUMBER

1358
663
1262
316
22375
30003
107
1057
469
462
22449
22421
618
10014
317
694
1832
9980
1325
22294
22409
18421
1110
1350
1052
409
30055
9990
1600
658
9996
403
1022
434
460
22310
22429
344
1227
641
1048
9998
636
30051
30050
432
30030
406
691
9988
308
10030

Ccu

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

HC
Ccu
Ccu
FLAM
FLAM

FLAM
HC
FLAM

FED BURKS FALLS YBS 3
C 12:05:30

C 12:17:06

C 12:17:07
11:41:02
11:41:06
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
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Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL

11:

12

11:

12

11:
12:

12

11:

12
12

11:
11:

12
12
12
12
12

12:
11:

12

11:
12:

12

11:
11:

12

13:

12
12

12:

12

12:

12
12
12
12
12

41:
:09:
50:
:02:
40:
52:
:20:
42
:07:
:07:
42:
43:
:14:
:25:
:08:
:18:
:19:
30:
52:
:13:
51:
36:
:18:
59:
59:
124
14:
:40:
:29:
36:
:48:
33:
:08:
:46:
:47:
:25:
:25:
12:
12:
13:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
15:
17:

13

6/ 15
4/ 14
5/ 14
2/ 10
3/ 10

242 .814

19.45 1124.259
22.45 1114.358
22.46 1114.285
20.05 1111.443
20.09 1111.108
08/27/13-16:47
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TOWIN

20.
23.
.21
23.
.01
29.
26.
23.
26.
26.
24,
24,
28.
.37
.28
.12
.37
.19
.26
.43
.55
.45
.52
.09
.16
.46
.58
.30
.06
.42
.36

22
22

16
48

39

19
16
29
27
30
09
35
29

1110.
1106.
1103.
1103.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1093.
.039
1091.
1089.
1087.
1085.
1077.
.953
1065.
1064.
1058.
1057.
1054.
1048.
1037.
1033.
1027.
1026.
1024.
1024.
1020.
1004.

998.

991.

990.

978.

944,

940.

914.

913.
.619

1092

1072

912

911.
898.
876.
872.
831.
815.
810.
809.
796.
.289

732

586.
585.
584.
494.

MPM
522
014
973
162
531
076
321
285

819
992
875
639
208

865
153
503
158
942
721
672
911
461
960
573
287
122
293
393
526
628
918
855
967
438
635

823
261
984
372
802
442
821
631
377

809
015
703
209
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FED BURKS FALLS YBS 3

No clockings were reported from Choice Pigeons out of 8 entries.
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